Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
 Digital Torque Gauges Series TT03
Series TT03 digital torque gauges are designed for clockwise and counter-clockwise torque testing
applications in virtually every industry, with capacities from 10 ozFin to 100 lbFin (7 to 1,150 Ncm).
A dedicated remote torque sensor with Jacobs chuck can be used to grip a sample, bit, or fixture.

Tabletop stand for sensor
Secures the sensor in a horizontal orientation.
Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
In The Box
Page 3 of 332-1145 REV 1020
 Digital Torque Gauges Series TT03
All models include 110V AC adapters, unless ordered as below:
Add suffix ‘E’ for euro plug (220V),‘U’ for UK plug (220V) or ‘A’ for
Australian plug (220V).
Example: MTT03-50ZE, MTT03-50U, .A
Capacity & Resolution
Model No. ozFin lbFin kgFmm Ncm
MTT03-10Z 10 x 0.01 - 7 x 0.005 7 x 0.005
MTT03-20Z 20 x 0.02 - 14 x 0.01 14 x 0.01
MTT03-50Z 50 x 0.05 - 36 x 0.05 35 x 0.05
MTT03-12 192 x 0.2 12 x 0.01 - 135 x 0.1
MTT03-50 800 x 0.5 50 x 0.05 - 570 x 0.5
MTT03-100 1600 x 1 100 x 0.1 - 1150 x 1
Series TT03 torque gauges are shipped as shown at right,
and include the following accessories:
(1) Carrying case
(1) Chuck key